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INTRODUCTION

PROBIZ is an ISO 9001:2015 certified company and a growing name in the field of architectural hardware 

solutions. We are providing complete hardware solutions for doors and windows (Timber, Glass & 

Metal),Furniture hardware, Shower Cubicle Fittings, Spider Fittings and Bathroom accessories.  

PROBIZZ  products carry the hallmark of trust & reliability. We  offer  the widest range of products  in the 

industry to our esteemed clients.

Our products are CE certified & we can cater all architectural hardware requirements for your residential, 

commercial and industrial buildings. We are using the most sophisticated, advance technology and 

techniques to ensure the best quality. 

All our products are guaranteed against any manufacturing defect  and faulty workmanship. We believe in 

fairness, transparency and professional dealings, we practice excellence and innovation. We have 

spectacular range of designs which suits the taste and budget of our all esteemed clients. 

PROBIZ offers complete solutions which are extremely secure, robust and easy to install and operate. 

They are flexible to meet the challenges & expectations of the modern day Architect & Designers. We are 

also providing key alike, complex Master Key & Grand Master Key Solutions.

We are having dedicated team for Marketing, Finance, Logistics and Service. We are associated with 

well-known logistic companies for door step delivery within agreed time frame across the country and 

abroad.

We are having distribution network across the country and apart from India we are present in more than a 

dozen countries of  EUROPE, AFRICA, SOUTH AMERICA, MIDDLE EAST, SOUTH ASIA  & SOUTH 

EAST ASIA.

INSPIRING PRODUCTS       AGGRESSIVE PRICING       ADMIRABLE SERVICES

PROBIZ
TM
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LEVER HANDLES WITH MORTISE LOCK & CYLINDER PROBIZ
TM

PACKMRPFINISH CODEPRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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SS

AB

SS

AB

10

10

10

10

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Rose

1230

1232

1234

1236

4600

4800

4600

4800

MILAN SS

AB

SS

AB

10

10

10

10

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Rose

1146

1148

1150

1152

4800

4600

4800

4600

SS

AB

SS

AB

10

10

10

10

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK Cyl. & Handle on Rose

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Rose

1170

1172

1174

1176

4600

4800

4600

4800

NAPLES

UFA

BLED SS

SS

AB

AB

10

10

10

10

1057

1058

1059

1060

200 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Plate

200 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK Cyl. & Handle on Plate

200 mm lock, 60 mm 2C  Cyl. & Handle on Plate

200 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Plate

3800

3800

4000

4000

HALLS
1085

1087

1089

1091

SS

AB

SS

AB

10

10

10

10

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Plate

240 mm lock, 60 mm 2C Cyl. & Handle on Plate

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK Cyl. & Handle on Plate

240 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Plate

4000

4200

4000

4200

1069

1070

1071

1072

SS

SS

AB

AB

10

10

10

10

200 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Rose

200 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK Cyl. & Handle on Plate

200 mm lock, 60 mm 2C  Cyl. & Handle on Plate

200 mm lock, 60 mm 1CK  Cyl. & Handle on Plate

4200

3800

4000

4000

COLMAR



Finish: SS

SOLID CASTED

Finish: SS

 SOLID CASTED

  

Finish: SS

SOLID CASTED 

Finish: SS

Size : 170 x 170 mm

Plate With 19 mm 

D-TYPE Handle 

1272 3500 10

1270 3500 10

1271 3500 10

SS 304 SOLID
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY

SS 304 SOLID CURVE
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY 

SS 304 SOLID FLAT 
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY

SS 304 MORTISE
HANDLE ON PLATE

1501 3000 10

ESSEN
HANDLE

LISBOA
HANDLE

PENZA 
HANDLE

SAMARA
HANDLE

SS LEVER HANDLES

LEVER MORTISE LOCK WITH HANDLE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPCODE PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MRPCODE PACK

Finish : SS

Size : 19 mm 

  22 mm Size :

1253 1600 10

1254 1700 10

SS 304 D-TYPE
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY 

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1274 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1275 1600 10

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1282 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1283 1600 10

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1278 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1279 1600 10

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1305 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1306 1600 10

POZNA 
HANDLE

MALAGA  
HANDLE

TULA
HANDLE

BATHROOM
 LATCH

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1276 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1277 1600 10

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1301 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1302 1600 10

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1280 1500 10

FINISH : AB 1281 1600 10

6 LEVER LOCK

FINISH : SS 1303 1100 10

FINISH : AB 1304 1200 10

Finish: SS

Size : 19 mm 

Size :  22 mm 

Finish: SS

Size :  22 mm 

Finish: SS

Size :  22 mm 

1255 1600 10

1273 1700 10

1259 1700 10

1258 1700 10

SS 304 L-TYPE 
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY

SS 304 J-TYPE
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY

SS 304 SQR
MORTISE HANDLE ONLY
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1000 1000SS 304 

120 mm x 120 mm x 1.5 mm

Stainless Steel

SS 304 

120 mm x 120 mm x 1.5 mm

Stainless Steel

1567 10 1568 10

6001820 10 6001821 10

SIGNAGES

PROBIZ
TM
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EURO PROFILE CYLINDERS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK

Dimple Key Cyl. 2C 60 mm SS

Dimple Key Cyl. 1CK 60 mm SS

Dimple Key Cyl. 2C 70 mm SS

Dimple Key Cyl. 1CK 70 mm SS

Privacy Cyl. 60 mm SS

Half Cyl. 40 mm SS

1000

1000

1100

1100

800

800

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1299

20

20

20

20

20

20

M U L T I R O W  P I N  C Y L I N D E R B R A S S S S F I N I S H

Dimple Key Cyl. 2C 60 mm AB

Dimple Key Cyl. 1CK 60 mm AB

Dimple Key Cyl. 2C 70 mm AB

Dimple Key Cyl. 1CK 70 mm AB

Privacy Cyl. 60 mm AB

Half Cyl. 40 mm AB

1200

1200

1300

1300

900

900

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

20

20

20

20

20

20

M U L T I R O W  P I N  C Y L I N D E R B R A S S A B F I N I S H
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85mm x 45 mm BRASS (SS)

85mm x 45 mm SS 304 (SS)

85mm x 45 mm (AB Finish)

EURO Profile Mortise Lock

85mm x 45 mm SS 304 

TRIPLE BOLT SS

TRIPLE BOLT AB

20

20

20 20

20

1309

1310

1312

1200

1200

1250 1200

1300

1313

1391

Euro Profile Mortise Lock

43mm x 45 mm (SS Finish)

43mm x 45 mm (AB Finish)

EURO Profile Dead Lock

Backset 45 mm SS 304 (SS)

Backset 45 mm (AB Finish)

1315

1316

20

20

20

20

1000

1100

1000

1000

1317

1319

Bathroom Latch SS

Bathroom Latch AB

6 Lever Mortise Lock

43mm x 45 mm (SS Finish)

43mm x 45 mm (AB Finish)

20

20

20

20

500

600

500

600

1320

1432

1321

1322

NARROW DEAD LOCK

6 LEVER

3001832 20

EURO PROFILE MORTISE LOCKS

3001834 20NARROW HOOK LOCK

6 LEVER

240 MM 240 MM

170 MM

PAD LOCKS

PROBIZZ

Round Pad Lock - 3 Keys

40 mm

50 mm

65 mm

120

160

240

1800

1681

1682

20

20

20TM
PROBIZZ

Square Pad Lock - 3 Keys

50 mm

55 mm

60 mm

65 mm

400

450

500

550

1677

1678

1679

1680

20

20

20

20
TM

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK

KEYING SYSTEM

Great Grand Master Key

GMK1

Room
Key1

Room
Key2

MK1

Room
Key3

Room
Key4

MK2

GMK2

Room
Key5

Room
Key6

MK3

Room
Key7

Room
Key8

MK4

PROBIZ
TM
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1369

1370

1371

1372

1373

1390SS Welded Hinge

75x48x2 mm (3x14)

100x58x2 mm (4x14)

125x65x2 mm (5x14)

100x62x2.5 mm (4x12)

125x67x2.5 mm (5x12)

150x67x2.5 mm (6x12)

75

120

150

150

180

220

240

240

240

240

240

180

102x76x2.5 mm

102x76x3 mm

127x76x2.5 mm

127x76x3 mm

127x89x3 mm

SS 304

400

450

450

550

600

1357

1358

1359

1360

1361

160

160

200

120

120

SS 2  BB Hinges

SS 304

For METAL Doors

102x76x3 mm

127x76x3 mm

450

550

160

120

1362

1530

SS 2  BB Hinges

102x76x2.5 mm

102x76x3 mm

127x76x2.5 mm

127x76x3 mm

127x89x3 mm

Stainless Steel

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

300

360

360

400

500

160

160

160

120

120

SS 2  BB Hinges

TIMBER DOOR ACCESSORIES

1374

1375

1376

1377

1378

100

150

200

250

300

240

160

120

120

120

4 Inch 10 mm BOLT

6 Inch 10 mm BOLT

8 Inch 10 mm BOLT

10 Inch 10 mm BOLT

12 Inch 10 mm BOLTSquare Tower Bolt

1601

1602

1603

160

210

260

240

160

120

4 Inch 10 mm BOLT

6 Inch 10 mm BOLT

8 Inch 10 mm BOLT

Xylo Tower Bolt

1379

1380

1381

1382

1383

4 Inch 10 mm BOLT

6 Inch 10 mm BOLT

8 Inch 10 mm BOLT

10 Inch 10 mm BOLT

12 Inch 10 mm BOLTOval Tower Bolt

140

210

270

330

390

240

160

120

120

120

1604

1605

1606

4 Inch 10 mm BOLT

6 Inch 10 mm BOLT

8 Inch 10 mm BOLT

Royal Tower Bolt

120

160

200

240

160

120

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK

1743CAM BOLT BRASS PAIR

CAM Bolt Brass

500 50

1780

1781

1782

1783

1784

160

240

320

400

480

240

160

120

120

120

4 Inch 10 mm BOLT

6 Inch 10 mm BOLT

8 Inch 10 mm BOLT

10 Inch 10 mm BOLT

12 Inch 10 mm BOLTMarble Tower Bolt
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1384

1385

1841

1842

1607

1462

1463

SS AL DROP - KOTOR 

8 Inch 14 mm BOLT 2mm Flap

 10 Inch 14 mm BOLT 2mm Flap

8 Inch 14 mm BOLT - 3mm Flap

10 Inch 14 mm BOLT - 3mm Flap

10 Inch 16 mm BOLT - 4mm Flap

12 Inch 16 mm Bolt- 4 mm Flap

 8 Inch 10 mm Bolt - Inside Latch

380

420

500

550

650

750

300

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

1388

1389

1464

1465

1608

1466

1467

SS AL DROP - KOTOR 

8 Inch 14 mm BOLT 2mm Flap

 10 Inch 14 mm BOLT 2mm Flap

8 Inch 14 mm BOLT - 3mm Flap

10 Inch 14 mm BOLT - 3mm Flap

10 Inch 16 mm BOLT - 4mm Flap

12 Inch 16 mm Bolt- 4 mm Flap

 8 Inch 10 mm Bolt - Inside Latch

380

420

500

550

650

750

300

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

DOOR SLIDING BOLT (3 Inch)

DOOR SLIDING BOLT (5 Inch)

1416

1534

220

350

50

50

BRASS DOOR VIEWER - SS

BRASS DOOR VIEWER - Antique

BRASS DOOR VIEWER -With FLAP SS 

BRASS DOOR VIEWER -With FLAP 
  Antique

                                                         

250

300

500

600

1412

1839

1532

1840

50

50

50

50

PROBIZ
TM
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DOOR SECURITY GUARD

BRASS MATERIAL in SS Finish 800 501413

DOOR SECURITY CHAIN - BRASS

DOOR SECURITY CHAIN - SS

450

250

50

50

1415

1533

DOOR MAGNETIC HOLDER 1414 250 50

TIMBER DOOR ACCESSORIES

1536MAGNETIC CATCH Heavy Duty 32 100

25mm

32mm

38mm

50mm

50mm Heavy Duty

55

70

85

125

170

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

1541

1542

1543

1544

1545

120

150

100

100

75 mm in SS

with COVER

1411

1804

WALL/DOOR MOUNTED BUFFER - SS

30 100 1410

WALL/DOOR MOUNTED BUFFER - PVC

75 mm in WHITE

Manual Flush Bolt BRASS

200 mm

300 mm

750

1100

10

10

1539

1540

DOOR MOUNTED DOOR STOPPER  - SS

Stainless Steel 150 501407

DOOR STOPPER HEAVY DUTY

Stainless Steel 200 501538

300

180

50

50

SS 304 

Stainless Steel

HALF DOME FLOOR MOUNTED DOOR STOPPER

1405

1406

1392

1393

1395

1396

60

70

180

220

400

400

120

120

4 Inch x2.5 mm

6 Inch x2.5 mm

8 Inch x5 mm

10 Inch x5 mm
SS PULL HANDLE 
S TYPE

1397

1398

1400

1401

60

70

180

220

400

400

120

120
SS PULL HANDLE
D TYPE

4 Inch x2.5 mm

6 Inch x2.5 mm

8 Inch x5 mm

10 Inch x5 mm

DOOR MAGNETIC HOLDER 

ROUND

1805 450 50

1806MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER 

PVC

120 100

DOOR MOUNTED DOOR STOPPER  - BRASS/ZINC

Brass Material in SS Finish 480 501408

500 501537

SPRING LOADED DOOR STOPPER

Stainless Steel

ALLEN KEY LOCK

25 mm

37 mm

50 mm

Key Only

250

300

350

60

1690

1691

1692

1693

50

50

50

50

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK

Wall Plug (Virgin Plastic) WHITE Ventilation Grill SS Finish

DOOR INDICATOR BOLT 500 501417
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200

200

50

60

1404

1609

6 Inch x 5 mm SS WINDOW HOOK 

6 Inch x 5 mm Sqr WINDOW HOOK 

WINDOW HANDLE 
WITH ROLLER

WHITE COLOUR LEFT 7505 400 100

WHITE COLOUR RIGHT 7506 400 100

BLACK COLOUR LEFT 7507 400 100

BLACK COLOUR RIGHT 7508 400 100

100 mm x 200 mm

100 mm x 300 mm

160

200

20

20

1546

1547

PROBIZ
TM
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Qty MRPSize Qty MRPSize Qty MRPSize Qty MRPSize Qty MRPSize Qty MRPSize

13x4

19x6

25x6

30x7

32x8

35x8

38x8

50x10

60x10

75x10

1000

500

400

300

200

200

200

200

100

100

13x4

19x6

25x6

30x7

32x8

35x8

38x8

50x10

60x10

75x10

1000

500

400

300

200

200

200

200

100

100

20x5

25x6

30x7

25x8

35x8

50x10

60x10

75x10

100x10

200

200

100

200

100

100

100

100

100

Phillips Self Taping Wood Screws

STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

1135

845

935

995

720

770

825

1360

1350

2230

720

505

530

600

535

430

465

835

820

1310

230

315

225

410

265

480

995

1470

1920
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Carriage Bolt with Nut

6 mm x 45 mm

6 mm x 50 mm

1000

1200

100

100

600
600

10
10

Cabinet Handle Screw
4 mm x 22 mm
4 mm x 25 mm

PRICE/100PCS PRICE/Kg. PACKPACK

BERAT HANDLE  SS 

CIVITA HANDLE SS

PRODUCT PRODUCTCODE CODESIZE SIZEMRP MRPPACK PACK

SINTRA HANDLE  SS

BRASOV HANDLE SS

WIEN

200 mm 1267 1000 10

250 mm 1268 1100 10

300 mm 1269 1200 10

200 mm 1270 1000 10

250 mm 1271 1100 10

300 mm 1272 1200 10

200 mm 1787 1000 10

250 mm 1788 1100 10

300 mm 1789 1200 10

200 mm 1790 1000 10

250 mm 1791 1100 10

300 mm 1792 1200 10

200 mm 1793 1400 10

250 mm 1794 1600 10

300 mm 1795 1800 10

PRAHA 192 mm 1796 800 10

224 mm 1797 1200 10

TURIN

RIGA

RAGA

SEVILA

192 mm 1798 1800 10

288 mm 1799 2200 10

400 mm 1800 3200 10

160 mm 1901 600 10

192 mm 1902 750 10

224 mm 1903 900 10

160 mm 1909 600 10

192 mm 1910 750 10

224 mm 1911 900 10

192 mm 1900 1800 10

288 mm 1907 2200 10

450 mm 1908 3200 10

TIMBER DOOR PULL HANDLES

PROBIZ
TM
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FURNITURE HARDWARE

PRODUCT CODESIZE FINISH MRP PACK PRODUCT CODESIZE FINISH MRP PACK

Computerised Key 
Wardrobe Lock

Dimple Key Cupboard Lock

Multi Purpose Lock

Cable Manager - SS

Oval Bracket

Bed Clamp SS Single Bolt

Bed Clamp SS Double Bolt

Universal Cupboard Lock32 mm SS 1515 500 50

22 mm SS 1516 450 50

22 mm SS 1324 300 50

25 mm SS 1745 350 50

22 mm - 1183 200 100

Double - 1192 150 100

Throw

50 mm SS 140 50

62 mm SS 160 50

1957

1958

19 mm SS 1959 50 100

(4 pcs set) SS 1960 620 50

(4 pcs set) SS 1961 1100 50

75 mm - 1184 300 100

Rapid Multi-purpose Lock 22 MM 1471 100 100

Eco 1193 140 100

CAM Lock with Pedestal Bolt

Corner Bracket

Flip Latch

SS Dustbin with Pedal

SS Dustbin

- SS 1325 250 100

- SS 1326 250 100

19 mm SS 1912 4 160

25 mm SS 1913 7 140

37 mm SS 1914 10 120

50 mm SS 1915 12 80

75 mm SS 1916 16 60

100 mm SS 1917 25 40

75 mm SS 1918 20 200

100 mm SS 1919 25 200

SS 200 501962

7 x 11" SS 1963 2700 10

9 x 12" SS 1964 2200 10

L Bracket MSL Bracket SS -19 mm SS 1951 20 160

25 mm SS 25 1401952

37 mm SS 1953 30 120

50 mm SS 1954 40 80

75 mm SS 1955 55 60

100 mm SS 1956 75 40

PROBIZ
TM
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FURNITURE HARDWARE

60

90

120

  

128 mm

192 mm

96 mm

  

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

96 mm

 

 96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

  96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

  

128 mm

192 mm

96 mm 50

50

50

1640

1641

1642

60

90

120

  

128 mm

192 mm

96 mm 50

50

50

1646

1647

1648

150

200

250

160 mm

192 mm

128 mm 50

50

50

1652

1653

1654

 96 mm

160 mm

192 mm

224 mm

256 mm

 

  96 mm

160 mm

192 mm

224 mm

256 mm

200

250

300

350

400

1656

1657

1658

1659

1660

50

50

50

50

50

1661

1662

1663

1664

1665

50

50

50

50

50

25 mm 100 30 mm 1001667 100 1669 100

30 mm 100 25 mm 1001671 100 1672 100

200

250

300

350

400

PRODUCT SIZE CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT SIZE CODE MRP PACK

1637 60 50

1638 90 50

1639 120 50

1674 200 50

1675 250 50

1676 300 50

1484 80 50

1485 120 50

1486 160 50

1487 200 50

1858 180 50

1859 220 50

1860 260 50

1861 300 50

1686 200 50

1687 250 50

1688 300 50

1689 350 50
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SS Handle - 10 MM

SS Handle - HALF ROUND

D TYPE SS Handle

SS Handle - 8x8 MM

Flush Pull Handle

SS Pull Knob Thumb

SS Pull Knob Mashroom

SS Handle - 10 MM

SS Handle - 10MM

SS Cabinet Handle

  

  96 mm

128 mm

160 mm

192 mm

SS Handle - 16x8 MM

Flush Pull Handle

SS Pull Knob Button

Pull Knob Pot

PROBIZ
TM
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FURNITURE HARDWARE

    DESCRIPTION    FINISH  CODE  MRP  PACK     DESCRIPTION    FINISH  CODE  MRP  PACKPRODUCT PRODUCT

375

375

375

PAIR

1422

1423

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

10 Inch  

12 Inch 

14 Inch

16 Inch

18 Inch

20 Inch 

22 Inch 

24 Inch 

30 Inch

36 Inch

4 INCH

6 INCH

8 INCH

10 INCH

12 INCH

350

420

490

560

630

700

770

840

1050

1260

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

9021

9022

9023

9024

9025

160

200

240

280

320

50

50

50

50

50

Full Overlay

Half Overlay

Inset

250

250

250

100

100

100

1628

1629

1630

PAIR

Full Overlay

Half Overlay

Inset

100

100

100

100

100

100

1631

1632

1633

400

400

400

PAIR

1634

1635

1636

Full Overlay

Half Overlay

Inset
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10 MM ADJUSTABLE SQUARE 
“F” BRACKET FOR GLASS

Heavy Duty  Drawer Sliding
Channel (Weight Cap.- 50kg)

50

50

Silver

 

W/C - 10 Kg

W/C - 15 Kg Silver

1741

1742

340

340

PAIRHigh Quality Gas Lifter

100SS

-

1751 40

L Button Heavy 50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1584

1586

1587

1588

1589

1592

1593

1594

1595

1596

19 mm x 25 mm

19 mm x 37 mm

19 mm x 50 mm

19 mm x 75 mm

19 mm x 100 mm

25 mm x 25 mm

25 mm x 37 mm

25 mm x 50 mm

25 mm x 75 mm

25 mm x 100 mm

50

70

90

120

160

65

85

110

150

200

Glass Studs

Glass Studs

100SS

-

1752 20

L Button

100SS

-

1753 25

Mirror Holder Half

100SS 1754 30

Mirror Holder Full

SOFT CLOSING HINGES

SS SOFT CLOSING HINGES

3D SOFT CLOSING HINGES

PROBIZZ
TM

SOFA LEGS

 SIZE          CODE     MRP      PACK  SIZE          CODE     MRP      PACKPRODUCT PRODUCT

2 INCH 9001 120 10

3 INCH 9002 140 10

4 INCH 9003 160 10

2 INCH 9004 280 10

3 INCH 9005 260 10

4 INCH 9006 300 10

SOFA LEG 45 MM MAT

SOFA LEG 45 MM MAT-

2 INCH 9007 240 10

3 INCH 9008 270 10

4 INCH 9009 300 10

2 INCH 9010 260 10

3 INCH 9011 320 10

4 INCH 9012 420 10

SOFA LEG 50 MM

SOFA LEG 50 MM
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CURTAIN HARDWARE

Curtain Pipe SS

Curtain Bracket Crystal

Curtain Bracket SS  Concealed

Curtain Side Support Aluminium

Curtain Side Support SS

Curtain Bracket Corner

Curtain Bracket Curve

25 mm 1927 - 50

25 mm 1931 320 20

25 mm 1925 100 100

75 mm 1923 140 50

75x22x2.5 1920 80 50
mm

75x18x2.5 1921 70 50
mm

75 mm 1929 300 50

25 mm 1933 200 20

Fancy Curtain Bracket

Curtain Bracket Swan

Curtain Bracket SS 

Curtain Side Support Aluminium Double

Curtain Side Support SS Double

Curtain Bracket Centre

Curtain Bracket Round

75 mm 1928 350 50

25 mm 1932 320 20

75x25mm 1926 150 50

150 mm 1924 300 50

150x22x2.5 1922 200 50
mm

75mm 1930 120 50

25 mm 1934 200 20

PRODUCT CODESIZE MRP PACK PRODUCT CODESIZE MRP PACK

/pair

/pair/pair

/pair
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CURTAIN HARDWARE

PRODUCT CODESIZE MRP PACK

Curtain Bracket Oval

Curtain Bracket Sleek

Curtain Bracket Brown

Curtain Bracket Crystal Round

25 mm 1935 200/ 20
pair

25 mm 1937 200/ 20
pair

25 mm 1939 240/ 20
pair

25 mm 1941 560/ 20
pair

PRODUCT CODESIZE MRP PACK

Curtain Bracket Ball

Curtain Bracket Strip

Curtain Bracket Marron

Curtain Bracket Crystal Twin

25 mm 1936 200/ 20
pair

25 mm 1938 200/ 20
pair

25 mm 1940 320/ 20
pair

25 mm 1942 560/ 20
pair

Curtain Bracket Strip Twin

Curtain Bracket Cone

25 mm 1943 200/ 20
pair

25 mm 1945 200/ 20
pair

Curtain Bracket Crystal Sleek

Curtain Bracket Sphere

25 mm 1944 560/ 20
pair

25 mm 1946 200/ 20
pair
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GLASS HARDWARE

GLASS DOOR HARDWARE

GLASS SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS

SHOWER CUBICLE FITTINGS

SPIDER FITTINGS

TM

PR OB I Z
Architectural Hardware Solutions



PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

DOOR CLOSERS

PROBIZZ
TM

FLOOR SPRINGS

(For use with double action doors)

Closing force: 2-4, slide arm 

TSC - 120   

- 120 KGDoor W/c 

1776 1600 10

PROBIZZ

TS - 65H 

Door W/c Upto 65 Kg

Closing Force EN 2/3 

Finish SILVER 

TS - 80 

Door W/c Upto 80 Kg)

Closing Force EN 2/3/4 

Finish SILVER 

1848 102400

PROBIZZ

15001419 10TS - 65 

Door W/c Upto 65 Kg

Closing Force EN 2/3 

Finish SILVER 
PROBIZZ

1400 101847

TSC - 60 

Door W/c Upto 60 Kg)

Closing Force 2/3

Dimension 230 mm x 60 mm x 28 mm

TSC - 80 

Door W/c Upto 80 Kg)

Closing Force 2/3/4

Dimension 230 mm x 59 mm x 32 mm

PROBIZZ

PROBIZZ

1420

1771

1849

10

10

10

2400

5000

2700

1895

1772

10

10

14000

6000

TS - 80 F SL HO 

 Upto 80 Kg)

Closing Force EN 2/3/4

Finish SILVER 

Door W/c

TS - 60

Door W/c Upto 60 Kg)

Closing Force EN 1/2/3             

Finish SILVER 

TS - 80 F

Door W/c Upto 80 Kg)

Closing Force EN 2/3/4  

Finish SILVER 
PROBIZZ
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HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Scissor Arm

HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Scissor Arm

HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Scissor Arm

HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Scissor Arm (Hold Open)

HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Scissor Arm

TS - 45 1418 1300 10

Door W/c Upto 45 Kg

Closing Force EN 1/2 

Finish SILVER 

HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Scissor Arm

HYDRAULIC CONCEALED
DOOR CLOSER

HYDRAULIC CONCEALED
DOOR CLOSER

Integrated Cam Action Door
Closer With Hold-open Slide Arm

HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER
with Sliding Arm

(ISI MARK)

 (ISI MARK)

6

PROBIZZ

4

4

4
HYDRAULIC FLOOR SPRING

DOUBLE SPEEED

HYDRAULIC FLOOR SPRING
DOUBLE SPEEED

HYDRAULIC FLOOR SPRING
DOUBLE SPEEED

 HYDRAULIC PATCH

Tested for 1/2 - 1 Million Cycle Operations  equivalent to CE & EN 1154  

BTS - 90

FOR  90 Kg DOOR

width 900mm

With SS 304 Cover Plate

 
BTS - 125 

FOR 125 Kg

Width 1200 mm

With SS 304 Cover Plate

 
BTS - 150 

FOR 150 Kg

Width 1250 mm 

With SS 304 Cover Plate

 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel 
                  304 Cover Plate 

FOR 100 KG. DOORS

1565

1774

1564 6075

6000

9000

4000 10000

10WOODEN & ALUMINIUM 
ACCESSORIES  For FLOOR SPRING

BTS - TP & BS 1566 500

Finish: SSS 

3024 1600 20

BTS-BBP  3024 
BOTTOM BEARING PATCH PIVOT

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 
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PATCH FITTINGS

Fit for glass thickness
10 mm | 12 mm 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel 
                  304 Cover Plate 

|19

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

1551 1600 20

1552 1600 20

1553 3000 20

1870 1500 20

1554 2200 20

1555 2100 20

1556 2500 20

1559 500 20

PT - 01  1551
TOP PATCH

PT – 02 1552  
BOTTOM PATCH 

PT – 03 1553 
BOTTOM PATCH LOCK 

PT – 16
STRIKE BOX 

PT – 04   1554 

PT – 05  1555 
CORNER PATCH(Small ‘L’)

PT – 06  1556 
CORNER PATCH(Big ‘L’) 

PT – 08  1559  
TOP PIVOT

OVERPANNEL PATCH WITH PIVOT

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

1871 12000 20

1872 12000 10

PT – 16  1871  
DOUBLE GLASS CONNECTOR WITH FIN

PT – 17  1872  
QUADRAPLE PATCH CONNECTOR WITH FIN

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

1561 1600 20

1562 2000 20

1560 800 20

PT – 11  1561 
TWO GLASS  PATCH CONNECTOR 

PT – 12  1562

PT – 09  1560  
WALL TO GLASS CONNECTING PATCH 

QUADEAPLE PATCH CONNECTOR

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

Fit for glass thickness
10 mm | 12 mm 

Finish: SSS 

Finish: SSS 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel 
                  304 Cover Plate 

L1557 12000 20

R11541

3023 12000 20

PT – 07 L1557, PT-7 R1541

DOUBLE TOP PATCH 
WITH FIN 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
                  Stainless Steel
                  304 Cover Plate 

OVERPANNEL SIDE PANNEL PATCH
 CONNECTOR WITH FIN

10TRIPPLE GLASS CONNECTOR
WITH FIN 1873 12000

Finish: SSS 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm | 12 mm 

Material: Aluminium Alloy 
Stainless Steel 304 
Cover Plate 
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GLASS DOOR LOCKS

|20

Fit for glass thickness
8 mm to 12 mm 

Finish: Chrome Plated 
Without Cutout 

Finish: Chrome Plated 
Without Cutout 

Finish: SSS  
WALL TO GLASS 
Without Cutout 

Finish: SSS  
GLASS TO GLASS 
Without Cutout 

Material: White Metal 
                     (Zinc Alloy)  

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

3201 1800 20

3201 2000 20

3165 1500 20

3166 1800 20

TURN KNOB LOCK

TURN KNOB LOCK 
WITH STRIKE BOX

GLASS DOOR  LOCK

GLASS DOOR  LOCK

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm 

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm  

Material: White Metal 
                     (Zinc Alloy)

Material: SS 304

Material: SS 304

Finish: SSS  
WALL TO GLASS 
Without Cutout 

Finish: SSS  
WALL TO GLASS  

Finish: SSS  
GLASS TO GLASS 
Without Cutout 

Finish: SSS  
GLASS TO GLASS  

3203 2200 20

3204 2400 20

3205 10000 20

3206 12000 20

GLASS DOOR  LOCK

GLASS DOOR  LOCK

GLASS DOOR  LOCK

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm  

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm  

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm  

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm  

Material: SS 304

Material: SS 304

Material: SS 304

Material: SS 304

GLASS SLIDING DOOR 
LOCK WITH HANDLE

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONSIZE SIZECODE CODEMRP MRP
Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

25 mm x 200 mm x 300 mm 1506 1500

32 mm x 305 mm x 450 mm 1507 2000

32 mm x 450 mm x 600 mm 1508 2500

32mm x 1050mm x 1200mm 1509 3000

Material:   SS  
Material: SS 304

Material: SS 

Material: SS 304 

                   

Finish: SS Finish: STAIN 

Finish: SS

PACK : 10 Pcs.

PACK : 10 Pcs.

PACK : 10 Pcs.PACK : 10 Pcs.

Finish: SS

H - TYPE

D - TYPE

H - TYPE

GLASS DOOR 
HANDLE

GLASS DOOR 
HANDLE

GLASS DOOR 
HANDLE

GRABRAIL

19 mm x 150 mm 1502 1000

23 mm x 300 mm 1503 1300

32 mm x 450 mm 1504 1700

38 mm x 600 mm 1505 2000

25 mm x 200 mm x 300 mm 1282 3000

32 mm x 305 mm x 450 mm 1283 4000

32 mm x 450 mm x 600 mm 1284 6000

32mm x 1050mm x 1200mm 1511 10000

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

Material: SS 304 

                   

PACK : 10 Pcs.

SD - TYPE
GLASS DOOR 
HANDLE

20 mm x 20 mm x 200 mm 6076 2000

20 mm x 20 mm x 300 mm 6077 2500

25 mm x 25 mm x 450 mm 6078 4000

25 mm x 25 mm x 600 mm 6079 6000

22 mm x 200 mm 3351 2000

22 mm x 300 mm 3352 3000

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

Material: SS 304 

                  

PACK : - 10Pcs.

Finish: SS

GLASS DOOR 

HANDLE

WITH LOCK

 6072 18000

Thickness : 3 mm (SS 304) 
                     

GLASS DOOR PULL HANDLES
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GLASS CONNECTOR

6013            500              20

6014            500              20

6015            650              20

6016            650              20

6017            650              20

6032            500              20
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FIX CLIP CONNECTOR Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Material : SS 304  
FINISH : PSS

Material : SS 304  
FINISH : PSS

Material : SS 304  
FINISH : PSS

Material : SS 304  
FINISH : PSS

Material : SS 304  
FINISH : PSS

Material : SS 304  
FINISH : PSS

Thickness : 
3 mm (SS 304)

Thickness : 
3 mm (SS 304)

Thickness : 
3 mm (SS 304)

Thickness : 
3 mm (SS 304)

Thickness : 
3 mm (SS 304)

Thickness : 
3 mm (SS 304)

WALL TO GLASS 
0

90  CONNECTOR

GLASS TO GLASS 
090  CONNECTOR

GLASS TO GLASS 
0135  CONNECTOR

GLASS TO GLASS 
0180  CONNECTOR

WALL TO GLASS 
0

180  CONNECTOR

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

SHOWER  HINGES PROBIZZ
TM

FIX CLIP 
Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Material- SS 304  
FINISH- SSS                              6001              2000          10

Max. Door Width: 800mm 

Max.  Door Weight: 45 Kg 

Max. Door Width: 800mm 

Max.  Door Weight: 45 Kg 

Max. Door Width: 800mm 

Max.  Door Weight: 45 Kg 

Material- SS 304
FINISH- SSS                              6003            2200           10

Material- SS 304 
FINISH- SSS                               6011            2200          10

WALL TO GLASS HINGE

WALL TO GLASS 
OFSET HINGE

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Fit for glass thickness: 
8 mm to 12 mm

Max. Door Width: 800mm 

Max.  Door Weight: 45 Kg 

Max. Door Width: 800mm 

Max.  Door Weight: 45 Kg 

Max. Door Width: 800mm 

Max.  Door Weight: 45 Kg 

Material- SS 304 
FINISH- SSS                               6005           3800           10

Material- SS 304 
FINISH- SSS                               6009           3800           10

Material- SS 304
FINISH- SSS                               6007           3800           10

0 180 GLASS TO GLASS 
HINGE

0 90 GLASS TO GLASS HINGE

0 135 GLASS TO GLASS HINGE
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SHOWER GLASS CONNECTOR 
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Material: SS 304 

FINISH- SSS 

Material: SS 304 

FINISH- SSS 

Material: SS 304 

FINISH- SSS 

Material: BRASS 

FINISH- SSS 

Material: BRASS 

FINISH- SSS 

GLASS DOOR KNOB 

SHOWER HEADER WALL SOCKET

SHOWER HEADER SUPPORT CLAMP

6033 800 10

6031 800 10

6034 800 10

6027 400 10

6028 500 10

GLASS DOOR KNOB 

GLASS DOOR KNOB 

Material: SS 304 

FINISH- SSS

Material: BRASS 

FINISH- SSS 

Material: BRASS 

FINISH- SSS 

Material: BRASS 

FINISH- SSS 

SHOWER HEADER END CLAMP

SHOWER HEADER CLAMP FOR 
2 WAY CONNECTING PIPE 

SHOWER HEADER CLAMP FOR 
3 WAY CONNECTING PIPE 

6038 4000 10

6035 500 10

6036 800 10

6037 800 10

REINFORCING PIPE

 
19 mm outer 

diameter pipe 2000 MM

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 

6020 500 20

SOFT NOSE SEAL (D-SEAL) 

- 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 

 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 
 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 
 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 
 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 

 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 

 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 

 

Separate product for 

8, 10 & 12 mm glass 

Material: PVC  

Size: 2.2 Meter 

6023 1200 20 6039 500 20

6025 500 20

6019 600 20

6026 500 206026 500 20

6021 1200 20

6022 1200 20

180° MAGNETIC SEAL

CENTRE SEAL

WATER DISPERSER SEAL

BOTTOM SEALSIDE SEAL (H-SEAL)

90° MAGNETIC SEAL

135° MAGNETIC SEAL

SLIDING DOOR SEAL (F-SEAL)

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

Material: SS 304 

                  

PACK : - 10Pcs./-

Finish: SS

TOWEL BAR
WITH HANDLE

        A        B     C

152 mm  457 mm 19 mm 6018 2000

152 mm 457 mm 22 mm 6070 2500

Fit for glass thickness: 
10 mm to 12 mm

FOLDING
GRAB BAR

 6071 1500025 x 750 mm 

Material: SS 304 

                 

PACK : - 10Pcs./-

Finish: SS Folding side swivel grab 

rails, with reinforced joint 

Smooth Hinge Action 
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SLIDING DOOR & FOLDING SLIDING SYSTEM

FIX + SLIDING TRACK 

ROUND TRACK 

TOP SLDING TRACK 
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Material: Aluminium                               

Length: 3000 mm  3313 4000

Finish: Aluminium Anodized 

Material: Aluminium                               

Length: 2000 mm 3307 5000

Finish: Aluminium Anodized 

Material: Aluminium                               

Length: 2000 mm 3308 6000

Finish: Aluminium Anodized 

Material: SS 304                               

Length: 3000 mm  3309 3000

Diameter: 19mm 

Finish: SSS

Material: SS 304                               

Length: 3000 mm  3310 4000

Size: 10mm x 30mm

Finish: SSS

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: CHROME 3301 3200 

WEIGHT CAPACITY - 60 KG.

Material: SS 304                               

Length: 3000 mm  3311 4000

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: CHROME 3302 4200 

WEIGHT CAPACITY - 80 KG.

Material: Aluminium                               

Length: 2000 mm 3312 4000

Finish: Aluminium Anodized 

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: CHROME 3303 12000 

WEIGHT CAPACITY - 80 KG.

DOUBLE SLIDING 
TRACK 

RECTANGLE SLIDING 
TRACK 

BOTTOM FLOOR 
TRACK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP

INTER LOCKING 
GLAZING PROFILE

SLIDING DOOR 
FITTING

SLIDING DOOR
FITTING

SLIDING SHOWER 
SYSTEM

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS 3320  800

 

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS 3321 1000

 

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS 3322  800

 Fit for Glass Thickness: 8 - 12 mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS 3323  800

 Fit for Glass Thickness: 8 - 12 mm

WALL TO TRACK 
CONNECTOR

TRACK TO TRACK 
CONNECTOR

TRACK TO GLASS 
CONNECTOR

CLAMP FOR FIXING 
SLIDING TRACK 
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SLIDING TRACKS & SLIDING ACCESSORIES
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Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS | Centre to Centre: 132mm 3325 2000

 Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS | Centre to Centre: 55mm 3326 2000

Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS | Size: 50 mm 3327 1500

Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

Material: Brass                               

Finish: CP | Size: 45 mm 3328 1500

Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SSS | PSS 3324  800

 Fit for Glass Thickness: 4 mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SS | Centre to Centre: 91 mm 3329 2000

Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SS | Centre to Centre: 50 mm 3330 1500

Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

Material: SS 304                               

Finish: SS | Centre to Centre: 45 mm 3331 1400

Fit for Glass Thickness: 8mm to 12mm

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRP

CENTER CONNECTOR

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR HANDLE

Material: PVC                               

  Finish: White 3319  800 

90° TRACK 
CONNECTOR

Material: PVC                               

  Finish: White 3317  300 

Material: PVC                               

  Finish: White 3318  300 

DOOR STOPPER 

END BRACKET FOR 
SLIDING TRACK

Material: SS 304                               

Thickness: 6 mm 3314   500

Finish: Aluminium Anodized 

Material: SS 304                               1405   300

Material: SS 202 1406   180

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304                               

Fit for glass thickness:   3316   500

10 mm | 12 mm

Finish: SSS 

WALL TO TRACK 
CLAMP

DOOR STOPPER 

FLOOR GUIDE 
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SLIDING FOLDING GLASS DOOR SYSTEM
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PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

GLASS TO GLASS CENTER 
HINGE 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-01 15000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-08 9000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-02 7500 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-09 9000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS SB-SFS-03 16000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS SB-SFS-10 10000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-04 9000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 PB-CSFS-01 6000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-05 15000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 PB-CSFS-02 8000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-06 16000 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 PB-CSFS-03 3500 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 SB-SFS-07 7500 10

Finish: SSS 

Material: SS 304 PB-CSFS-04 2200 10

Finish: SSS 

WALL TO GLASS HINGE 

CENTER HINGE WITH 
ROLLER

END HINGE WITH ROLLER  

GLASS TO GLASS CENTER 
HING WITH GUIDE 

GLASS TO GLASS CENTER 
HINGE WITH LOCK 

END HINGE WITH GUIDE 

FIXED HINGE 

FLOOR FIXED HINGE

END PANEL FITTING WITH 
BOTTOM PIVOT (L / R)  

WALL TO GLASS HINGE 

GLASS TO GLASS HINGE 

PUSH BOTTOM LOCK 

SLIDING ROLLER 
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SPIDER FITTINGS

0 2 WAY 90 SPIDER WITH FIN

01 WAY 45  LEFT SIDE SPIDER 
WITH FIN

2 WAY SPIDER WITH FIN
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PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

4 WAY SPIDER WITH FIN Material :  SS 316 3001 7000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 316 3156 5000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3002 6000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3157 4500 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

- Material :  SS 316 3003 6000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 316 3011 4000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3004 4500 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3012 3000 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

Material :  SS 316 3150 5500 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 316 3013 4000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3151 4500 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3114 3000 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

Material :  SS 316 3007 3500 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 316 3015 2400 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3008 2500 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3016 2000 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

Material :  SS 316 3152 5000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 316 3158 10000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3153 4500 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3159 8000 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

Material :  SS 316 3154 5000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3155 4500 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

-

01 WAY 90  SPIDER WITH FIN

01 WAY 45  RIGHT SIDE SPIDER 
WITH FIN

4 WAY SPIDER WITHOUT FIN Material :  SS 316 3009 6000 10           
FINISH : PSS

Material :  SS 304 3010 5000 10           
FINISH : PSS

With Gasket & Teflon 
Washers to Prevent Glass

3 WAY SPIDER WITHOUT FIN

02 WAY 90  SPIDER
WITHOUT FIN

02 WAY 180  SPIDER 
WITHOUT FIN

1 WAY SPIDER WITHOUT FIN

04 WAY 90  SPIDER 
WITHOUT FIN
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Material : SS 304 52.5mm 3163 2600 10

FINISH : SSS 60 mm 3064 2800 10

82mm 3065 3000 10

103 mm 3166 3200 10

Material : SS 304 52.5mm 3170 2600 10

FINISH : SSS 60 mm 3071 2800 10

82mm 3072 3000 10

103 mm 3173 3200 10

Material : SS 304 75 mm 3068 2600 10

FINISH : PSS 103 mm 3069 2800 10

Material : SS 304 52.5mm 3174 5000 10

FINISH : SSS 60 mm 3075 5500 10

82mm 3076 6000 10

103 mm 3177 6500 10

FIXED WALL TO 
GLASS CONNECTOR 

FIN & GLASS TO 
GLASS CONNECTOR 

With Teflon Washers 
to Prevent Glass 
from Damage 

With Teflon Washers 
to Prevent Glass 
from Damage 

With Teflon Washers 
to Prevent Glass 
from Damage 

With Teflon Washers 
to Prevent Glass 
from Damage 

ADJUSTABLE WALL TO 
GLASS CONNECTOR 

ADJUSTABLE GLASS TO 
GLASS CONNECTOR 

With Teflon Washers to 

Prevent Glass from 

Damage 

Material: SS 304  3063  800 10

Finish: PSS

WALL TO CABLE 
CONNECTOR

With Teflon Washers to 

Prevent Glass from 

Damage 

Material: SS 304  3062  2500 10

Finish: PSS

ROD TO CABLE 
CONNECTOR

ROUTELS, FIN PLATES  & SPLICE PLATES

With Teflon Washers to 
Prevent Glass from Damage 

|27

PRODUCT PRODUCTDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONCODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

ARTICULATED 
ROUTEL

 Size: 60 mm 

Material: SS 304 | FINISH- PSS 3049 1600 10

Material: SS 316 | FINISH- PSS 3050 2200 10

With Teflon Washers to 
Prevent Glass from Damage 

 Size:50 mm 

Material: SS 304 | FINISH- PSS 3051 1400 10

Material: SS 316 | FINISH- PSS 3052 1800 10

FIX HEAD 
ROUTEL FLAT

With Teflon Washers to 
Prevent Glass from Damage 

 Size: 45 mm 

Material: SS 304 | FINISH- PSS 3055 1500 10

Material: SS 316 | FINISH- PSS 3056 1800 10

COUNTER SUNK 
ROUTEL

WALL TO GLASS 
CONNECTOR 

With Teflon Washers to 

Prevent Glass from 

Damage 

With Teflon Washers to 

Prevent Glass from 

Damage 

With Teflon Washers to 

Prevent Glass from 

Damage 

Material: SS 304  3059  2000 10

Finish: PSS

Material: SS 304  3060  2000 10

Finish: PSS

Material: SS 304  3061  1500 10

Finish: PSS

ROD TO GLASS 
CONNECTOR

WALL TO ROD 
CONNECTOR

With Teflon Washers to 
Prevent Glass from Damage 

  

Material: SS 304 | FINISH- PSS 3057 1600 10

Material: SS 316 | FINISH- PSS 3058 2000 10

Thickness : 6 mm 

Material : SS 304 300mm 3018 10000 10

FINISH : PSS

Thickness : 5 mm 

Material : SS 304 300mm 3021 10000 10

FINISH : PSS

SPIDER BOLT FOR WITHOUT FIN SPIDER

FIN PLATE

SPLICE PLATE

With Teflon Washers 
to Prevent Glass 
from Damage 

With Teflon Washers 
to Prevent Glass 
from Damage 

SIZE

SIZE

    A    B    C    L

600 900 480 525

700 900 560 655

800 1000 640 790

900 1000 720 925

1000 1200 800 1055

1100 1300 880 1190

1200 1500 960 1325

1300 1600 1040 1455

1400 1800 1120 1590

1500 2000 1200 1725
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES SS 304

Napkin Ring

Towel Rack

 24 inch

1100

5000

10

10

Paper Holder

Towel Rod

24 Inch

1500

1700

10

10

Tumbler Holder 1125 1010 Soap DishSoap Dish Double 1750 1010

Soap Dish Tumbler Holder 1900 10 Soap Dispenser 1550 10

Robe Hook 530 10 Soap Dish 975 10

1763

1761

1765

1767

1769

1762

1760

1764

1766

1768

Napkin Ring SS 304 1000 10 Paper Holder SS 304 1600 10

Robe Hook SS 304 540 10 Soap Dish SS 304 900 10

Towel Rack SS 304 24 Inch 6125 10 Towel Rod SS 304 1600 10

5 Piece Set SS 304 5150 101709

1711

1713

1715

1710

1712

1714

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES SS

5 Piece Set SS 3100 10

Towel Rack SS 24 inch 3350 10 Towel Rod SS 930 10

Napkin Ring SS 625 10 Paper Holder SS 740 10

1700

1702

1704

1701

1703

Soap DishSoap Dish SS 500 1010Tumbler Holder SS 620 10 17061707

Clothes Rack SS
28x20x2 inch

Corner Rack Double SS
9x9x17 inch

Corner Rack Triple SS
9x9x22 inch

Clothes Bin

Cylinder Trolley SS

3200

2400

3200

2000

1150

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Folding Towel Rack SS

Detergent Rack SS

Corner Rack SS
9x9x9 inch

Perfume Rack SS
12x4x4 inch

Waste Bin Holder
10x6 inch

4200

1400

1200

850

850

10

10

10

10

10

2056

2057

2058

2059

2060

2051

2052

2053

2054

2055

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK
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Folding Towel 
Rack

Detergent Rack

Corner Rack

Perfume Rack

Waste Bin Holder

Clothes Bin

Cylinder Trolley

Clothes Rack

Corner Rack Double 

Corner Rack Triple
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK

|30

NAPKIN RING

NAPKIN RING

NAPKIN RING

SS POLE (4 IN 1)
SS SHELF (2 IN 1)

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER

LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER

SS POLE (3 IN 1)

- 1778 600 10

- 1801 600 10

- 1803 600 10

2007 6500 102004 6000 10

2009 600 10

2008 1600 10

2010 1000 10

2006 5000 10

NAPKIN RING

NAPKIN RING

NAPKIN RING

- 1779 700 10

- 1802 600 10

- 2001 600 10

Glass Shelf  Brass

12 inch x 5 inch

15 inch x 5 inch

18 inch x 5 inch

1250
1500
1650

10
10
10

Glass Shelf Diamond Brass

9 inch x 9 inch

12 inch x 12 inch

1250
1500

10
10

Glass Shelf Diamond Brass

12 inch x 6 inch

14 inch x 7 inch

16 inch x 7 inch

1250
1550
1750

10
10
10

1727
1728
1729

1732
1733
1734

1730
1731

CORNER GLASS SHELF

DIOMOND

9 INCH X 9 INCH 2002 1250 10

12 inch x 12 inch 2003 1500 10

Soap Dispenser SS 1000 101708

www.probizoverseas.com • yash@  •      @ +91 8076942851probizoverseas.com   Whatsapp 

PROBIZ
TM



BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PACK
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COAT HOOK

COAT HOOK

ROUND SHOWER DRAIN ROUND SHOWER DRAIN
WITH PIPE HOLE

SQUARE SHOWER DRAIN SQUARE SHOWER DRAIN
WITH PIPE HOLE

COCKROACH TRAP
ROUND

COCKROACH TRAP
ROUND WITH PIPE HOLE

COCKROACH TRAP
SQUARE

COCKROACH TRAP
SQUARE WITH PIPE HOLE

SHOWER DRAIN SHOWER DRAIN WITH 
TILE INSERT

2 HOOK - 80 10

4 HOOK 2013 160 10

6 HOOK 2014 240 10

8 HOOK 2015 320 10

4 HOOK 2019 160 10

6 HOOK 2020 240 10

8 HOOK 2021 320 10

5 INCH 2027 200 100 5 INCH 2028 200 100

5 INCH 2029 300 100

6 INCH 2030 400 100

5 INCH 2031 300 100

6 INCH 2032 400 100

5 INCH 2033 700 50

6 INCH 2034 800 50

5 INCH 2035 700 50

6 INCH 2036 800 50

5 INCH 2037 800 50

6 INCH 2038 900 50

5 INCH 2039 800 50

6 INCH 2040 900 50

12X4  INCH 2041 8000 10

18X4  INCH 2042 11000 10

24X4 INCH 2043 13000 10

12X4  INCH 2044 8500 10

18X4  INCH 2045 11500 10

24X4 INCH 2046 14000 10

CLOTH LINER MAGNIFYING SHAVING 
MIRROR

2 METER 2011 2800 10 6 INCH 2012 4800 10

6 INCH 2050 5200 10

COAT HOOK

COAT HOOK

4 HOOK 2016 320 10

6 HOOK 2017 480 10

8 HOOK 2018 640 10

2 HOOK - 80 10

4 HOOK 2022 160 10

6 HOOK 2023 240 10

8 HOOK 2024 320 10

Hooks Double (Brass) 

Hooks Double (SS)

250
120

100
100

Hooks Single (BRASS)

Hooks Single (SS)

100
50

100
100

1739
2025

1740
2026
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SLOTTED CHANNELS & BRACKETS

PRODUCT PRODUCTSIZE SIZECODE CODEMRP MRPPACK PACK

|32

MS DOUBLE SLOTTED BRACKET SS DOUBLE SLOTTED BRACKET

MS DOUBLE SLOTTED CHANNEL SS DOUBLE SLOTTED CHANNEL

SS SINGLE SLOTTED BRACKET MS 2.5 MM DOUBLE SLOTTED
HEAVY BRACKET

SS  SLOTTED CHANNELSINGLE MS  DOUBLE SLOTTED
HEAVY CHANNEL (40x15x2 mm)

MS DOUBLE SLOTTED TAG PATTI

MS DOUBLE SLOTTED SELF

11 INCH 2101 200 10

15 INCH 2102 250 10

20 INCH 2103 350 10

11 INCH 2104 400 10

15 INCH 2105 600 10

20 INCH 2106 800 10

4 FEET 2107 600 10

6 FEET 2108 900 10

8 FEET 2109 1100 10

4 FEET 2110 800 10

6 FEET 2111 1200 10

8 FEET 2112 1600 10

12 INCH 2113 400 10

18 INCH 2114 600 10 11 INCH 2115 400 10

15 INCH 2116 600 10

20 INCH 2117 800 10

4 FEET 2118 600 10

6 FEET 2119 900 10

8 FEET 2120 1100 10

4 FEET 2121 1400 10

6 FEET 2122 1800 10

3 FEET 2126 400 10

11" X 3 FEET 2123 2500 10

15" X 3 FEET 2124 4000 10

20" X 3 FEET 2125 5000 10
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RAILING SYSTEMS

TM

PR OBI Z
Architectural Hardware Solutions



MRP - 1600 MRP -800/RFT MRP - 600 MRP - 800/RFT MRP - 600

MRP - 2000 MRP - 900/RFT MRP - 500

ALUMINIUM RAILING SYSTEM

|34

Top Mounting Bracket with Full Cover Glass Thickness

10 mm To 12 mm
PRODUCT CODE

PBRL-01

PBRL-01
PROFILE

PBCP-01
COVER PROFILE

PBEC-01
END CAP

PBRL-01 PBRL-01(S)

PBEC-01(S)
END CAP

PBCP-01(S)
COVER PROFILE

Top Mounting Bracket with Full Cover Glass Thickness

10 mm To 17.52 mm
PRODUCT CODE

PBRL-02

PBRL-02
PROFILE

PBCP-02
COVER PROFILE

PBEC-02
END CAP
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ALUMINIUM RAILING SYSTEM
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Top Mounting Continuous Glass Thickness

12 mm To 17.52 mm
PRODUCT CODE

PBRL-05

Top Mounting Continuous Glass Thickness

12 mm To 17.52 mm
PRODUCT CODE

PBRL-06

PBRL-10
PROFILE

PBRL-10
END CAP

PBRL-11
PROFILE

PBRL-11
END CAP

MRP - 2500/RFT MRP - 500

MRP - 3000/RFT MRP - 500

8
0
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ALUMINIUM RAILING SYSTEM
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Side Mounting Bracket Glass Thickness

12 mm
PRODUCT CODE

PBRL-09

PBRL-19
PROFILE

PBRL-19
END CAP

Side Mounting Continuous Glass Thickness

12 mm To 17.52 mm
PRODUCT CODE

PBRL-10

MRP - 3000

MRP - 3000/RFT MRP - 500
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ALUMINIUM HANDRAIL
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Aluminium Handrails

PRHR - 14 PRHR - 14 PRWC - 14

MRP - 1000

PRHEC - 14

MRP - 500

PRCE - 14

MRP - 2000

PRRS - 14

MRP - 1000

PRHR - 11

PRHR - 11 (LED) PRWC - 11 PRHEC - 11

MRP - 1000 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP - 600

PRHR - 12

PRHR - 12 PRWC - 12

MRP - 1000 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP - 600 MRP 000

PRHEC - 12

PRHR - 13

PRHR - 13 PRWC - 13 PRHEC - 13

MRP - 1000 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP - 500 MRP 000

MRP - 1000

MRP - 1000

MRP - 500

MRP - 500

MRP - 500

MRP - 500

MRP - 500

MRP - 500

MRP - 600

MRP - 600
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SPIGOTS & CONNECTORS

|38

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP

Size : 
300 mm x 40 x 10

Solid
Size : 
300 mm x 40 x 12

Size : 
100 mm 10 x 12 x 10
150 mm 10 x 12 x 10
200 mm 10 x 12 x 10

Size : 
100 mm 10 x 12 x 10
150 mm 10 x 12 x 10
200 mm 10 x 12 x 10

Size : 
150 mm 38 x 38

Size : 
450 mm x 12 x 12

PR 32 5000
PR 23 5000

3112
3113
3114

1600
2000
2500

3115
3116
3117

2000
2500
3000

3118 2500 PR 33 6000

PR 18
PR 18A

2000
2500

Size : 
300 mm x 10 PR 24

3119 1500 3120 4000

25X75
Top Glass Fitting

3100 800 3101 1000

3102 1000 3107 600

25X75
Square 

Top Glass Fitting

25 MM
Casting 

Top Glass Fitting

28 MM
 Top Pipe Fitting

Size : 
150mm X 10 X 12 X 10
200 mm x 10 x 12 X 10

Point Fix
Glass Stud

50 mm

Spigot for 
Staircase

300mm x 10x12x10

3000
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SS HANDRAILS
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PR HR - 51

PR HR - 63

PR MCE - 52

PR MCE - 64

PR CS - 55

PR CS - 65

PR RS - 56

PR RS - 66

MRP - 1500 MRP - 600 MRP - 800

MRP - 1200 MRP - 500 MRP - 800

MRP - 1200 MRP - 500 MRP - 800

PR HR - 69 PR MCE - 70 PR CS - 71 PR RS - 72

MRP - 2000 MRP - 800 MRP - 1000

PR HR - 75 PR MCE - 76 PR CS - 77 PR RS - 78

MRP - 2000 MRP - 800 MRP - 1000

ROUND
50 MM

MODULAR BEND
50 MM

END CAP
50 MM

WALL CONCEAL
50 MM

ALWAYS 

OPT.

PROBIZZ  
An ISO 9001:2015 Company

TM

SLOTTED
38 MM 38 MM 38 MM 38 MM
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SS MASTER PILLARS
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PR - 81 PR - 82 PR - 83 PR - 84 PR - 85 PR - 86 PR - 87 PR - 88

MRP - 4500 MRP - 5000 MRP - 6200 MRP - 3400 MRP - 2400 MRP - 2400 MRP - 2400 MRP - 2400

MRP - 8400 MRP - 10000 MRP - 10000 MRP - 10000 MRP - 10000 MRP - 10000 MRP - 10000 MRP - 10000

PR - 89 PR - 90 PR - 91 PR - 92 PR - 93 PR - 94 PR - 95 PR - 96

Pillar
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WOODEN MASTER PILLARS
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PR - 113 PR - 114 PR - 115 PR - 116 PR - 117 PR - 118 PR - 119 PR - 120

PR - 121 PR - 122 PR - 123 PR - 124 PR - 125 PR - 126 PR - 127 PR - 128

Wooden Royal Balustrade

MRP - 9600 MRP - 9600 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200

MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 10200 MRP - 12000 MRP - 12000 MRP - 12000 MRP - 12000
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SS BALUSTRADES
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PR - 145 PR - 146 PR - 147 PR - 148 PR - 149 PR - 150 PR - 151 PR - 152

PR - 153 PR - 154 PR - 155 PR - 156 PR - 157 PR - 158 PR - 159 PR - 160

S.S. Balustrade

MRP - 2200 MRP - 3000 MRP - 2500 MRP - 3200 MRP - 3200 MRP - 7500 MRP - 8000 MRP - 10000

MRP - 10000 MRP - 8800 MRP - 8800 MRP - 8800 MRP - 8800 MRP - 10400 MRP - 10000 MRP - 3600
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WOODEN BALUSTRADES
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PR - 161 PR - 162 PR - 163

PR - 169 PR - 170 PR - 171 PR - 172 PR - 173 PR - 174 PR - 175 PR - 176

Wooden Balustrade

MRP - 7200 MRP - 7200 MRP - 7200

PR - 164

MRP - 8000

PR - 165

MRP - 8000

PR - 166

MRP - 8000

PR - 167

MRP - 8000

PR - 168

MRP - 8000

MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000 MRP - 8000
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RAILING ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE MRP

Hollow Ball Ball 1" Hole 8 to 16 mm                     251      30

Ball 1.5" Hole 16 to 25 mm               252       40

Ball 2" Hole 20 to 32 mm                  253       75

Ball 2.5" Hole 25 to 38 mm               254       90

Ball 3" Hole 25 to 38 mm                  255      130

Ball Base Base 1"                                             256       20

Base 1.5"                                          257       30

Base 2"                                             258       40

Base 2.5"                                          259       50

Base 3"                                             260       80

Base 4"                                             261     200

3 Step Ring Base Hole 1.5"                                           262       30

Hole 2"                                              263       40

Hole 3"                                              264       80

Hole 4"                                              265     200

Square Ring 40 x 40                                              266      60

50 x 50                                              267      75

Round
Concealed

1.50"                                                  268      60

2"                                                       269      75

Round 
Concealed Cover

Base 1.5"                                           270      60

Base 2"                                              271      75

40 x 40                                              272       60

50 x 50                                              273       75

Square Concealed 
Base Cover

Elbow

Joint Bend

0.75"                                                   274      80

1"                                                        275    100

1.5"                                                     276    250

2"                                                        277    350

0.75"                                                  278      120

1"                                                       279      180

1.5"                                                    280      400

2"                                                       281      600

2.5"                                                     282      200

3"                                                        283      300

4"                                                        284      500

2.5"                                                    285      200

3"                                                       286      300

4"                                                       287      500

2.5"                                                     288     200

3"                                                        289     300

4"                                                        290     500

2.5"                                                      291    200

3"                                                         292    300

4"                                                         293    500

Cone Ball

Diamond Ball

Diamond Cone Ball

Egg Ball
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S.S. RAILING

S.S. RAILING

S.S. RAILING

WOODEN RAILING

WOODEN RAILING

WOODEN RAILING



SS 304 & SS 202



OUR ESTEEMED CLIENTS

IRCTC

PUDUCHERI RAJBHAWAN 



PROBIZ INTERNATIONAL
24, M.G. Nagar, DCM, Ajmer Road

Jaipur-302021

PROBIZ OVERSEAS
24 MG Nagar, Jaipur

India-302021

PROBIZ PRIME
1456, Anand Nagar, Church lane
Old H B Road, Ranchi - 834001

www.probizoverseas.com • yash@  •      Whatsapp @ +91 8076942851probizoverseas.com

Fire Rated DoorsFire Rated DoorsNatural StonesNatural Stones

PROBIZ INDIA is also A Leading Producer & Exporter of Fire Doors, Office Chairs & 
Natural Stones - Granites•Marbles•Sand Stones•Kota Stones•Lime Stones

OUR GLOBAL PRESENCEOUR GLOBAL PRESENCE
NEPAL | 

ZAMBIA | MALAWI |  TANZANIA | MOZAMBIQUE | NIGERIA | UGANDA | KENYA | UNITED KINGDOM

 BHUTAN | SRI LANKA | MALDIVES | MYANMAR | VIETNAM | CAMBODIA | SURINAME

TM

PR OBI Z
Architectural Hardware Solutions


